Kronemann Design Studio Pty. Ltd. - House of Kronemann USA

The House of Kronemann® is a member of eBay VeRO program. The House of Kronemann® does not permit or authorize the use of any of its intellectual property on eBay and monitors regularly to guard against infringement and misuse.

The House of Kronemann® is obligated to inform all potential sellers that the sale of The House of Kronemann® Carousel Collection Horses or other products is risking the sale of poor quality piratical replicas of the Kronemann Carousel Horses® which have been found selling in the marketplace.

Please be further aware that any piratical copies of House of Kronemann products found selling on eBay will be reported to eBay for removal and that the sale of non licensed copies of The House of Kronemann® products is in direct trademark violation and copyright infringement of the House of Kronemann® intellectual property and can be subject to legal action.

If you have any concerns or you wish to verify the authenticity of a product, please contact the House of Kronemann® directly from the the website www.houseofkronemann.com or via email houseofkronemann@gmail.com prior to attempting to sell or purchase a product selling on eBay.

Security for the Collector.

Each House of Kronemann® art collectible figurine is protected under US Copyright Law as one of a number exclusive to the specified series. Each House of Kronemann product includes a Registration Card to register and record the limited edition number with the House of Kronemann to verify the authenticity of your collectible and to establish proof of purchase.

TRADEMARKS & COPYRIGHT

The House of Kronemann® graphics, images, logos, copy, page headers, designs, concepts, products and product names are trademarks of The House of Kronemann® in the U.S. and other countries and are the exclusive property of The House of Kronemann® and protected by U.S. and international copyright laws. The House of Kronemann® registered trademarks may not be used in connection with any product or service that is not The House of Kronemann®, in any manner that is likely to cause confusion among customers, or in any manner that disparages or discredits The House of Kronemann®.